KLM Telephone Company d/b/a American Broadband

PSC Mo. No. 1 Consolidated 5<sup>th</sup> Revised Sheet 1 Cancels 4<sup>th</sup> Revised Sheet 1 All Missouri Exchanges Section 1

## LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE

## HOLD FOR FUTURE USE

(D)

(D)

Date of Issue: July 9, 2013

Jane Sutherland Customer Operations Manager KLM Telephone Company Maitland, MO Date Effective: August 8, 2013

KLM Telephone Company d/b/a American Broadband

PSC Mo. No. 1 Consolidated 5<sup>th</sup> Revised Sheet 2 Cancels 4<sup>th</sup> Revised Sheet 2 All Missouri Exchanges Section 1

## LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE

## HOLD FOR FUTURE USE



Date of Issue: July 9, 2013

Jane Sutherland Customer Operations Manager KLM Telephone Company Maitland, MO Date Effective: August 8, 2013